Clovis - D31 - 12/28/19
SADDLE WINNER: CADEN CARVER

Place

Name

Pool, Treven
Fraze, Hardy
Blair, Kyle
Cirilo, Hagen

Name

Patton, Pecos
Carver, Caden
McClelland, Nick
Peterson, Treyton
Johnson, Sharolyn
Johnson, Doug W
Derrer, Jacob
Frizzell, Kelby

Hill, Hayden
Shugart, Samantha

Name

Dixon, Tonya
Leatherwood, Terry
Dixon, Pryce
Davis, Skyler
Carver, Caden
Baldwin, Rustin
Dixon, Dustin
Dixon, Pryce
Garrett, Jason
Schumacher, Jeremy
Birkenfeld, Kyle
Birkenfeld, Ryan

Name
Chapman, Blane
Scott, Colt
Mardis, Rachel
Baldwin, Rustin
Haley, Madison
Espenson, Tyler
Parsons, Chezie
Burris, Jarryd
Dixon, Tonya
Frizzell, Justin

Beginner / 37 Teams

Position Time

Header 51.75

Heeler

Header 37.44 On?2
Heeler

#1.0/ 141 Teams

Position Time
Header 25.03
Heeler

Header 26.38
Heeler

Header 35.81
Heeler

Header 37
Heeler

Header 38.65
Heeler

#2.0/ 264 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.35
Heeler

Header 40.73
Heeler

Header 42.04
Heeler

Header 42.27
Heeler

Header 42.68
Heeler

Header 44 .41

Heeler

#2.5/102 Teams

Position Time
Header 32.76
Heeler
Header 36.25
Heeler
Header 39.54
Heeler
Header 40.29
Heeler
Header 42.86
Heeler

Earnings
$545.00
$272.00
$360.00
$360.00

Earnings

$1,035.00

$1,035.00
$860.00
$860.00
$690.00
$690.00
$515.00
$515.00
$345.00
$345.00

Earnings
$1,875.00
$1,875.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,225.00
$1,225.00
$905.00
$905.00
$580.00
$580.00
$325.00
$325.00

Earnings
$750.00
$750.00
$620.00
$620.00
$500.00
$500.00
$375.00
$375.00
$250.00
$250.00



Clovis - D31 - 12/28/19

Place Name

1 Scott, Criquett
Gress, Chip

2 Parsons, Chezie
Medina, Eddie

Place Name

1 Bennett, Brice
Barrington, Matt

2 Haley, Madison
Smith, Kade

Place Name

1 Miller, Garrett
McCright, Jaytin

2 Garcia, Bubba
Medina, Eddie

Mixed Jr Sr/ 49 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 28.02 $720.00
Heeler $720.00
Header 36.64 $480.00
Heeler $480.00
#3.5/40 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header  33.49 $585.00
Heeler $585.00
Header  44.57 $390.00
Heeler $390.00
#4.5 slide / 22 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header  26.83 $805.00

Heeler $805.00
Header 28.83 $535.00
Heeler $535.00



